Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scott Carpenter - (1119249) - Ware SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.18
41.30
41.4
44.05
47.90
48.70
49.30

50.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.18
41.30
41.41
44.05
48.70
49.30
50.99
47.90

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

228

93
90
81

WA Pts

228
153
152
126
93
90
81
98

Round

H
H
H

Round

I I T

I T m

Date

14/09/19
09/06/17
11/12/16
04/07/15
23/11113
28/06/14
05/04/14
02/02/14

Date

14/09/19
09/06/17
11/12/16
04/07/15
28/06/14
05/04/14
02/02/14
23/11113

Meet

11th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet

Hoddesdon Club Championships 2017

Cheshunt 400m, 200m, & 50m Dash Club Champs
Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015

Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014

Harlow Penguins 2nd Junior Development Meet

Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet

Meet

11th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet

Hoddesdon Club Championships 2017

Cheshunt 400m, 200m, & 50m Dash Club Champs
Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015

Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014

Harlow Penguins 2nd Junior Development Meet
Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet

Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Venue

Enfield
Hoddesdon
Cheshunt
Hoddesdon
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Harlow

Braintree

Venue

Enfield
Hoddesdon
Cheshunt
Hoddesdon
Borehamwood
Harlow
Braintree

Hatfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3

Club Swam Under Level

Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



