Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scott Carpenter - (1119249) - Ware SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.18	228	Н	14/09/19	11th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet	Enfield	Hoddesdon	3
41.30	153	Н	09/06/17	Hoddesdon Club Championships 2017	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
41.41	152	Н	11/12/16	Cheshunt 400m, 200m, & 50m Dash Club Champs	Cheshunt	Hoddesdon	4
44.05	126	F	04/07/15	Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
47.90	98	F	23/11/13	Hatfield Winter Gala 2013	Hatfield	Hoddesdon	3
48.70	93	F	28/06/14	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
49.30	90	Н	05/04/14	Harlow Penguins 2nd Junior Development Meet	Harlow	Hoddesdon	3
50.99	81	Н	02/02/14	Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet	Braintree	Hoddesdon	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.18	228	Н	14/09/19	11th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet	Enfield	Hoddesdon	3
41.30	153	Н	09/06/17	Hoddesdon Club Championships 2017	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
41.41	152	Н	11/12/16	Cheshunt 400m, 200m, & 50m Dash Club Champs	Cheshunt	Hoddesdon	4
44.05	126	F	04/07/15	Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
48.70	93	F	28/06/14	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
49.30	90	Н	05/04/14	Harlow Penguins 2nd Junior Development Meet	Harlow	Hoddesdon	3
50.99	81	Н	02/02/14	Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet	Braintree	Hoddesdon	3
47.90	98	F	23/11/13	Hatfield Winter Gala 2013	Hatfield	Hoddesdon	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS